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Num Name/GymRank AA

Teliah Farren-Price1 680
VIC

5.1004.7004.3004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.7508.6008.1259.000

13.200 12.425 13.85013.300 52.775

5.2004.7004.3004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.6258.8508.2258.175

12.375 12.525 13.82513.550 52.275

Prelims

Finals

105.050Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Georgia Thomas2 721
WA

5.1004.9004.5004.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.6008.0507.9009.175

13.575 12.400 13.70012.950 52.625

5.2004.8004.2004.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4007.6008.1008.900

13.300 12.300 13.60012.400 51.600

Prelims

Finals

104.225Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Melanie O'Mara3 510
ACT

4.9004.9005.9004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2507.0756.3758.950

13.150 12.275 13.05011.975 50.450

5.1004.9006.2004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.1758.2507.3258.425

12.625 13.525 13.17513.150 52.475

Prelims

Finals

102.925Combined Total:

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Alisha Bates4 718
WA

4.6004.5004.5004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4258.3757.7258.625

12.825 12.225 13.02512.775 50.850

4.6004.5004.8004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4508.4008.3508.600

12.800 13.150 13.05012.800 51.800

Prelims

Finals

102.650Combined Total:

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Fiona Wallace5 546
NSW

4.5003.9004.7004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.5257.4507.4258.525

12.725 12.125 13.02511.350 49.225

4.7005.0004.9004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.7258.5257.3758.625

12.825 12.275 13.42513.525 52.050

Prelims

Finals

101.275Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Mikayla George6 681
VIC

5.1004.5004.8004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.0007.2008.1008.550

12.550 12.900 13.10011.700 50.250

5.5005.0004.9004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.0008.1757.7007.800

11.800 12.600 13.40013.175 50.975

Prelims

Finals

101.225Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
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Deborah Greenbaum7 542
NSW

4.7003.5003.7004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.9258.0508.4009.025

13.225 12.100 13.62511.550 50.500

4.4004.0003.9004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.7258.3758.0758.900

13.100 11.975 13.12512.375 50.575

Prelims

Finals

101.075Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Emily Dean8 679
VIC

4.7004.1004.3003.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.7758.4758.1008.650

12.050 12.400 13.47512.575 50.500

4.5004.4004.3003.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.5758.2008.3008.500

11.900 12.600 13.07512.600 50.175

Prelims

Finals

100.675Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Melissa Watkin9 594
QLD

3.6003.6003.9004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.0508.6508.8008.550

12.550 12.700 12.65012.250 50.150

3.6003.6003.9004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.1508.3758.7758.550

12.550 12.675 12.75011.975 49.950

Prelims

Finals

100.100Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Kata Eglesz10 541
NSW

5.0003.9004.7004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.9007.8256.7758.850

13.450 11.475 12.80011.725 49.450

5.2004.8005.0004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2757.0006.9008.550

13.150 11.900 13.47511.800 50.325

Prelims

Finals

99.775Combined Total:

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Newbie Redding11 545
NSW

5.1004.3004.5004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2256.9756.6508.675

12.875 11.150 13.32511.275 48.625

5.0004.5004.2004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3507.2758.4258.875

13.075 12.625 13.05011.775 50.525

Prelims

Finals

99.150Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

Imogen Beardsley12 596
QLD

4.5004.5003.3004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4258.1256.5508.275

12.475 9.850 12.92512.625 47.875

4.5004.7003.9004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4758.0758.5258.725

12.925 12.425 12.97512.775 51.100

Prelims

Finals

98.975Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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Molly Mahoney13 719
WA

4.2004.5004.7004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3007.7007.5758.750

12.950 12.275 12.50012.200 49.925

4.2004.6004.7004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.9507.2257.5258.375

12.575 12.225 12.15011.825 48.775

Prelims

Finals

98.700Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Leah Everist14 591
QLD

4.4003.4003.9004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.1757.4508.0758.725

13.325 11.975 12.57510.850 48.725

4.6004.4003.9004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3758.0507.1758.750

13.350 11.075 12.97512.450 49.850

Prelims

Finals

98.575Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Hayley Mcgrath-Hogan15 544
NSW

4.3003.9002.9004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.8508.3758.7009.175

13.375 11.600 13.15012.275 50.400

4.3004.0002.1004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.6507.2508.7258.750

12.950 10.825 12.95011.250 47.975

Prelims

Finals

98.375Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Karla Scott16 593
QLD

4.0004.1004.0003.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3757.1258.4508.975

12.175 12.450 12.37511.225 48.225

4.1004.2004.3003.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.5508.2008.8508.550

11.750 13.150 12.55012.400 49.850

Prelims

Finals

98.075Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Brooke Bevis17 590
QLD

4.8004.1004.3004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2006.4505.3508.900

13.100 9.650 13.00010.550 46.300

5.3004.6004.6004.600Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3007.3757.7508.900

13.500 12.350 13.60011.975 51.425

Prelims

Finals

97.725Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Angela Lingard18 592
QLD

3.8003.5003.6004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.9258.3507.8008.975

13.175 11.400 12.72511.850 49.150

3.8003.5003.9004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.0758.3506.8508.675

12.875 10.750 12.87511.850 48.350

Prelims

Finals

97.500Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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Rachael Armstrong19 595
QLD

3.4004.1003.6002.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.1508.0258.9259.300

11.700 12.525 11.55012.025 47.800

3.4004.1003.7002.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.7508.4009.3009.350

11.750 13.000 12.15012.500 49.400

Prelims

Finals

97.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Taylor Robertson20 550
NSW

3.7004.0003.3004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.5508.5258.3008.275

12.275 11.600 11.25012.525 47.650

3.8004.0003.3004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.1758.6258.9758.250

12.250 12.275 11.97512.625 49.125

Prelims

Finals

96.775Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Kimberly Morrissey21 720
WA

4.7003.8004.5004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3757.8506.8008.550

12.750 11.300 13.07511.650 48.775

4.5004.3004.5004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.9756.1007.6008.425

12.625 12.100 12.47510.300 47.500

Prelims

Finals

96.275Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Stacey James22 682
VIC

4.2004.2003.8004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.1008.1258.6757.925

12.125 12.475 12.30012.325 49.225

4.2003.3004.0004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.8508.0007.5507.500

11.700 11.550 12.05011.300 46.600

Prelims

Finals

95.825Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Alice Neill23 683
VIC

4.0003.7001.9004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.5758.2009.0008.575

12.575 10.900 12.57511.900 47.950

4.0003.2002.0004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.8258.3258.9258.525

12.525 10.925 12.82511.525 47.800

Prelims

Finals

95.750Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Matilde Breth-Petersen24 547
NSW

4.1004.2004.2004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.3757.6007.1758.675

12.875 11.375 11.47511.800 47.525

4.1003.7004.2004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.9007.8757.1258.400

12.600 11.325 12.00011.575 47.500

Prelims

Finals

95.025Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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Sarah Best25 589
QLD

3.9004.1004.0004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2507.5508.3508.525

12.525 12.350 12.15011.650 48.675

4.1003.5004.3004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2006.0507.9758.325

12.325 12.275 12.2009.450 46.250

Prelims

Finals

94.925Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100-0.100__._____.___

Ashley Kind26 543
NSW

4.1002.6003.1004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.9506.7008.2758.575

12.775 11.375 12.0509.300 45.500

4.1004.6003.3004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.1507.3758.2508.475

12.675 11.550 12.25011.975 48.450

Prelims

Finals

93.950Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Jessica Wye27 551
NSW

4.1003.6002.9004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.6257.5257.7259.250

13.450 10.625 12.72511.125 47.925

4.1003.6002.1004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3258.2256.0759.150

13.350 8.175 12.42511.825 45.775

Prelims

Finals

93.700Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Logan Sharrock28 684
VIC

4.1003.4002.5004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3758.2508.1008.325

12.325 10.600 12.47511.650 47.050

4.1003.4002.6004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.6508.3006.0258.325

12.325 8.625 12.75011.700 45.400

Prelims

Finals

92.450Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Chloe Simmons29 597
QLD

4.1003.6002.5003.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.5007.1257.6258.650

11.850 10.125 12.60010.725 45.300

4.1003.9003.1003.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.8756.1256.7758.600

11.800 9.875 12.97510.025 44.675

Prelims

Finals

89.975Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Harriet Crowley30 548
NSW

3.3002.2004.4004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.5258.2257.0507.625

11.825 11.450 10.82510.425 44.525

4.0002.9004.3004.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.7758.3256.1507.900

12.100 10.450 11.47511.225 45.250

Prelims

Finals

89.775Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
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